FLV SERIES
Visual electrical oil level indicators
The FLV is a visual and electric indicators series, available
with or without the thermometer. The FLV range monitors
the level and temperature of the fluid. Several sizes and
configurations are available to meet every tank
requirement.
   HYDRAULIC DIVISION

ORDERING
INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
FLV20AM12 04.006.00214
FLV2T60AAM12 04.006.00215
FLV2T70AAM12 04.006.00216
FLV2T60BAM12 04.006.00217
FLV2T70BAM12 04.006.00218
FLV30AM12 04.006.00219
FLV3T60AAM12 04.006.00220
FLV3T70AAM12 04.006.00221
FLV3T60BAM12 04.006.00222